
SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

Bartlett

Chugiak Jessica Kopischke coach_jess21@hotmail.com

Chugiak David Snyder trunorth1@gmail.com

Colony Dawn Brettrager swimmom24_7@yahoo.com

Cordova Allison Bidlack albidlack@gmail.com

Craig Chuck Lendrum crlendrum@hotmail.com

Dimond Scott O'Brien akswimcoach@hotmail.com

Eagle River Anna McGlocklin mcglocklin_anna@asdk12.org

East Anchorage Cliff Murray nlscalaska@gci.net

Haines Steve Vick coachsteve@aptalaska.net

Homer Anita Harry anita@glacierviewguesthouse.com

Homer Anna Borland-Ivy winterblues@alaska.net

Hutchison Katie Paglini katie.paglini@gmail.com

Juneau J Wilson jwilson@ccthita.org

Juneau Hans Marx hmarx@gci.net

Juneau Kathrin Milhorn millhorn@gci.net

Kenai Rachel Knowles wildhaole@earthlink.net

Kenai Jim Barkman jbarkman@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Ketchikan Jen Walton waltonj@kgbsd.org

Kodiak John Lundquist jtlindquist@alaska.com

Lathrop Katie Paglini katie.paglini@gmail.com

Monroe Katie Paglini katie.paglini@gmail.com

North Pole Rachel Woodhull teacher_hurley@yahoo.com

Nome Sharon Keeney skeeney@nomeschools.com

Palmer Kalea Myers coachkalea@hotmail.com

Petersburg Andy Carlisle vsccoachandy@gmail.com

Service Ben Ketchen wbkitchen@gmail.com

Seward Janet Van Driessche jvandriessche@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Sitka Robby Jarvill robbyj_bbsc@yahoo.com

Skyview Angie Brown abrown@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Soldotna Sohail Marey sohail@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Soldotna Lucas Petersen lucaspetersensss@hotmail.com

South Anchorage Troy Christenson Christenson_troy@asdk12.org

Thunder Mountian Tim Fraychineaud Timothy_Frayehineaud@jsd.k12.ak.us

Valdez Marcie Robertson mrobertson@ci.valdez.ak.us

West Valley Bryan Mitchell LVW44@hotmail.com

Wasilla Matt Hanley mmcseven@hotmail.com

West Anchorage Mandy Davis davis_mandy@asdk12.org

SWIM/DIVE COACHES EMAILS


